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Samsung

The Man Who Got to the Bottom of the Laundry Basket
Israel 

Agency Network:  Leo Burnett (/taxonomy/agency/leo_burnett)
Published/Aired:  September 2019
Posted:  September 06, 2019

 Like 2  Comments

Tags

Film (/media/�lm)  Israel (/taxonomy/country/israel)  Electronics, Technology (/taxonomy/industry/electronics_technology)

Samsung (/taxonomy/brand/samsung)  Leo Burnett (/taxonomy/agency/leo_burnett)

Description

Film advertisement created by Leo Burnett, Israel for Samsung, within the category: Electronics, Technology.

Credits

Advertising Agency: Leo Burnett Israel (http://www.https://leoburnett.com/)
CEO: Adam Polachek (/creative/adam_polachek)
Chief Creative O�cer: Ami Alush (/creative/ami_alush)
Chief Account O�cer: Idit Zukerman (/creative/idit_zukerman)
Creative Director: Elad Gaizler (/creative/elad_gaizler)
Strategic Planner: Liz Stull (/creative/liz_stull)
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Art Director: Meital Miller (/creative/meital_miller)
Copywriter: Oren Ben Naim (/creative/oren_ben_naim), Harel Livne (/creative/harel_livne)
Agency Producer: Menny Zarhia (/creative/menny_zarhia)
Account Supervisor: Sapir Aharoni (/creative/sapir_aharoni)
Account Executive: Asaf Fish (/creative/asaf_�sh)
Social Account Manager: Ronny Dimnik (/creative/ronny_dimnik)
Marcom Director: Eva Hasson (/creative/eva_hasson)
Director: Tal Zagreba (/creative/tal_zagreba)
Production: Roy Kaski

Log in (/user/login?destination=node/373174%23comment-form) to post comments

 Previous(/media/film/diesel_enjoy_before_returning) Next 

Related Ads in

SAMSUNG (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/BRAND/SAMSUNG#REL-BRAND)
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ELECTRONICS, TECHNOLOGY (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/INDUSTRY/ELECTRONICS_TECHNOLOGY#REL-INDUSTRY)
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FILM (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/TERM4?TID_1=4#REL-MEDIA=1)

Samsung (/taxonomy/brand/samsung)
Microcodes
(https://www.adsoftheworld.com/media/integrated/samsung_microcodes)

Agency Network: CHE Proximity (/taxonomy/agency/che_proximity)

View Details (/media/integrated/samsung_microcodes)



Samsung (/taxonomy/brand/samsung)
A 943 km photo
(https://www.adsoftheworld.com/media/digital/samsung_a_943_km_

Agency Network: Uzina (/taxonomy/agency/uzina)

View Details (/media/digital/samsung_a_943_km_photo)
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